
Florett Herrar U13 - Aramis Cup 2023

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 4 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ARA HELSINGBORG SY SWE 2
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 2
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 11
TREKANTEN KØBENH DEN 1
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Florett Herrar U13 - Aramis Cup 2023

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 99999 BLOMGREN MÄRZ GFK G
1 99999 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFK G
1 99999 DA SILVA Louie GFK G
1 99999 EHN Erik ARA H
1 99999 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S
1 99999 HAGERMAN Viktor GFK G
1 99999 HOLDENMARK Joha GFK G
1 99999 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G
1 99999 KAMMERLIND Noah GFK G
1 99999 LJUNG Albin GFK G
1 99999 NORÉN Frank GFK G
1 99999 PAGANINI Otto GFK G
1 99999 POMMER Leonard ARA H
1 99999 ROSENLUNDH Anou GFK G
1 99999 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREK
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Overall number of participants: 15
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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Florett Herrar U13 - Aramis Cup 2023

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 8, 1 poule of 7)
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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Florett Herrar U13 - Aramis Cup 2023

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ROSENLUNDH Anour GFK G  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
DA SILVA Louie GFK G  2  1  2  V  V  2 0.333 -9 17 6
JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 10 28 2
BLOMGREN MÄRZ Os GFK G  3  V  1  4  V  V 0.500 1 23 3
FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S  1  3  V  V  2  V 0.500 -3 21 5
PAGANINI Otto GFK G  2  3  V  4  V  V 0.500 -1 24 4
POMMER Leonard ARA H  0  V  3  1  1  4 0.167 -13 14 7

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

EHN Erik ARA H  V  0  3  2  4  0  0 0.143 -19 14 7
HAGERMAN Viktor GFK G  3  1  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -28 7 8
TORPEGAARD Oskar TREK  V  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.857 22 34 2
KAMMERLIND Noah GFK G  V  V  0  2  V  3  4 0.429 -1 24 5
HOLDENMARK Johann GFK G  V  V  4 V3  4  2  V 0.571 8 28 3
LJUNG Albin GFK G  V  V  2  3  V  4  2 0.429 -2 26 6
NORÉN Frank GFK G  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 35 1
CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFK G  V  V  0  V  0  V  0 0.571 -2 20 4
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Florett Herrar U13 - Aramis Cup 2023

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 NORÉN Frank GFK G 1.000 22 35 qualifier
2 TORPEGAARD Os TREK 0.857 22 34 qualifier
3 ROSENLUNDH An GFK G 0.833 15 28 qualifier
4 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G 0.667 10 28 qualifier
5 HOLDENMARK Jo GFK G 0.571 8 28 qualifier
6 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G 0.571 -2 20 qualifier
7 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G 0.500 1 23 qualifier
8 PAGANINI Otto GFK G 0.500 -1 24 qualifier
9 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

10 KAMMERLIND No GFK G 0.429 -1 24 qualifier
11 LJUNG Albin GFK G 0.429 -2 26 qualifier
12 DA SILVA Louie GFK G 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
13 POMMER Leonard ARA H 0.167 -13 14 qualifier
14 EHN Erik ARA H 0.143 -19 14 qualifier
15 HAGERMAN Vikto GFK G 0.000 -28 7 qualifier
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Florett Herrar U13 - Aramis Cup 2023

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 NORÉN Frank GFK G 1.000 22 35 qualifier
2 TORPEGAARD Os TREK 0.857 22 34 qualifier
3 ROSENLUNDH An GFK G 0.833 15 28 qualifier
4 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G 0.667 10 28 qualifier
5 HOLDENMARK Jo GFK G 0.571 8 28 qualifier
6 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G 0.571 -2 20 qualifier
7 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G 0.500 1 23 qualifier
8 PAGANINI Otto GFK G 0.500 -1 24 qualifier
9 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

10 KAMMERLIND No GFK G 0.429 -1 24 qualifier
11 LJUNG Albin GFK G 0.429 -2 26 qualifier
12 DA SILVA Louie GFK G 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
13 POMMER Leonard ARA H 0.167 -13 14 qualifier
14 EHN Erik ARA H 0.143 -19 14 qualifier
15 HAGERMAN Vikto GFK G 0.000 -28 7 qualifier
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1 NORÉN Frank GFK G

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF SO

8 PAGANINI Otto GFK G 15/10

5 HOLDENMARK Joha GFK G

12 DA SILVA Louie GFK G 15/4

13 POMMER Leonard ARA H

4 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G 15/2

3 ROSENLUNDH Anou GFK G

14 EHN Erik ARA H 15/8

11 LJUNG Albin GFK G

6 CHUKHARKIN Danii GFK G 15/10

7 BLOMGREN MÄRZ GFK G

10 KAMMERLIND Noah GFK G 15/10

15 HAGERMAN Viktor GFK G

2 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKA 15/1

NORÉN Frank

Tableau of 8

FRIDOLIN Konrad
15/6

HOLDENMARK Joha

JACOBSSON Ludvig
15/5

ROSENLUNDH Anou

CHUKHARKIN Danii
15/11

KAMMERLIND Noah

TORPEGAARD Oskar
15/0

NORÉN Frank

Semi-finals

HOLDENMARK Joha

15/11

ROSENLUNDH Anou

TORPEGAARD Oskar

15/6

NORÉN Frank

Final

TORPEGAARD Oskar

15/5

TORPEGAARD Oskar
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Florett Herrar U13 - Aramis Cup 2023 page 1/1

1 NORÉN Frank GFK G

Tableau of 8

8 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF SO 15/6

5 HOLDENMARK Joha GFK G

4 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G 15/5

3 ROSENLUNDH Anou GFK G

6 CHUKHARKIN Danii GFK G 15/11

7 KAMMERLIND Noah GFK G

2 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKA 15/0

NORÉN Frank

Semi-finals

HOLDENMARK Joha
15/11

ROSENLUNDH Anou

TORPEGAARD Oskar
15/6

NORÉN Frank

Final

TORPEGAARD Oskar

15/5

TORPEGAARD Oskar
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Florett Herrar U13 - Aramis Cup 2023

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 TORPEGAARD Os TREK
2 NORÉN Frank GFK G
3 HOLDENMARK Jo GFK G
3 ROSENLUNDH An GFK G
5 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G
6 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G
7 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S
8 KAMMERLIND No GFK G
9 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G

10 PAGANINI Otto GFK G
11 LJUNG Albin GFK G
12 DA SILVA Louie GFK G
13 POMMER Leonard ARA H
14 EHN Erik ARA H
15 HAGERMAN Vikto GFK G
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Florett Herrar U13 - Aramis Cup 2023

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

ELMFELDT Albin E SWE 0 2 1
KRÖCKEL Emil F SWE 0 2 1
LINDVALL Axel F SWE 0 1 0
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